>
SKATE ONTARIO
SEATECARADA

Rank Competitor(s)

Ayu Soga

Petra Dvorkin

Lilly Napier

Elise Needham
Carolyn McMullen
Kaitlyn Lee

Bianca Bernier
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Club

Toronto CS & CC
Nepean SC, Inc.
Morrisburg & District SC
Athens FSC

Fort Henry Heights SC
Rideau SC

Winchester SC Inc.

Lorna Schroder
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:

25-Jan-2019

Section
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Nepean Winter Skate 2019

Nepean Sportsplex
January 25 to January 27, 2019

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)

Category Result Summary
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Points

24.95
20.04
18.15
16.85
16.81
14.94
13.04

Trudi Wright
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